
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-418. Exam Schedule

Wed, 13 Nov 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-202, M18-282  Ivliev S.V.
Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Wave Distribution in Random Media  M19-205  Gorodnichev E.E.
Fri, 20 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Current Issues in Theoretical Physics  A17-211  Fedotov A.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical and Informational Technologies  B16-201  Mironov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Current Issues in Theoretical Physics (in English)  B16-201  Fedotov A.M.
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Wave Distribution in Random Media  M19-202  Gorodnichev E.E.
Fri, 17 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Current Issues in Theoretical Physics  A17-211  Fedotov A.M.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Wave Distribution in Random Media  M19-202  Gorodnichev E.E.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S17-201, S17-301  Fedotov A.M.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202  Ivliev S.V.


